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EMPLOYEE SUMMARY

Employee Name

Prateek Chelani

Employee ID DWF-030

Pay Period : July 2023

Pay Date - 03/08/2023

Date Of Joining : 26/06/2023

Bank Name HDFC Bank
Account Number 50100355971985

Designation

EARNINGS

Basic

House Rent Allowance
Special Allowance
Reimbursement

Add on

Gross Earnings

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

Market Research Associate

AMOUNT

17,500.00

£0.00

¥7,500.00

£0.00

$4,165.00

%29,167.00

Unit-2126, Floor -21, Tower - B, Bhutani Alphathum Infra frafra Noida,

Balanced Leave :
Pan Number
Department

Working Days

DEDUCTIONS

Income Tax

Provident Fund

LOP Deduction

Late Deduction

Total Deductions

Payslip For the Month
July 2023

327,956.00

Employee Net Pay

:29.5

:1.5
N/A
CBYPC3016R

Market Research

31 Days

AMOUNT
£0.00
£0.00

¥1,209.00

£0.00

%1,209.00

g27,956.00

Amount In Words : Indian Rupee Twenty-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Six Only

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --
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